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Product Details - Industry Mall - Siemens WW

SIMATIC DP, HART analog input SM 331, 8 Al, 0/4 - 20 mA HART, for ET200M with IM153-2, 1
x 20-pole, Functions: FW update, HART auxiliary variables, redundancy, local diagnostic buffer

Show prices
Show prices

Download

6ES7331-7TF01-0ABO

SIMATIC DP, HART analog input SM 331, 8 Al, 0/4 - 20 mA
HART, for ET200M with IM153-2, 1 x 20-pole, Functions: FW
update, HART auxiliary variables, redundancy, local diagnostic
buffer with time stamping,

Analog input module with HART

PM400:Phase Out Started
Product phase-out since: 01.10.2023

2AL / 2AL
Show prices

Show prices
None

None

AL : N/ECCN : 9N9999
5 Day/Days

0,252 Kg

13,20 x 15,40 x 5,10
CM

1 Piece

1

4025515075813
662643401455
85389091

ST73

2489

R336

Germany

Since: 25.11.2009

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned
within the returns guidelines/period.

Yes

93d85705-6272-4609-83¢9-01200ff085ed

Version Classification
eClass 1200 27-24-26-01
eClass 1400 27-24-26-01
eClass 600 27-24-26-01
eClass 710 27-24-26-01

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/WW/Catalog/Product/6ES7331-7TF01-0ABO

15.10.2024 4:59:24 AM

12



10/15/24, 10:29 AM Product Details - Industry Mall - Siemens WW

eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
IDEA
UNSPSC

800
900
910
700
800
900
400
1500
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27-24-26-01
27-24-26-01
27-24-26-01
EC001596
EC001596
EC001596
3562
32-15-17-05
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